
60m

男子
1組 種別 順位 タイム 順位

1 27 河浦　一翔 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 2 7 11.99 14
2 28 島　風月 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 2 8 12.05 15
3 21 九里  大雅 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 3 10.72 10
4 26 山下　夕翔 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 5 5 11.24 12
5 16 西尾　琉生 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 4 11.23 11
6 6 釈永　琉翔 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 6 11.41 13
7 17 前田  蒼太 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 1 9.49 5
8 7 水野　龍晴 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 2 9.57 7

2組 順位 タイム 順位
1 25 穂積 一星 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 5 9.52 6
2 4 神喰　　礼 下新川郡陸協 小学生 5 7 9.99 9
3 24 畠山　峻 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6
4 3 坂口　豪琉 下新川郡陸協 小学生 6 4 9.26 4
5 12 水落　大聖 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 6 9.86 8
6 2 勝田　未来 下新川郡陸協 小学生 6 3 9.12 3
7 22 河浦　侑真 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 2 8.81 2
8 1 田畑　颯一郎 下新川郡陸協 中学生 2 1 8.01 1

女子
1組 順位 タイム 順位

1
2
3 102 佐々木　六花 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 1 5 13.05 25
4 103 池田　新菜 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 2 1 11.62 20
5 104 青木　菜南 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 2 4 12.21 24
6 105 下村　桃香 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 3 3 12.17 23
7 106 佐々木　仁胡 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 3 2 11.65 21
8

2組 順位 タイム 順位
1 130 稲垣　こはる 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 3 10.66 11
2 131 江上　桃子 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4
3 132 宮崎　杏奈 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 5 11.55 18
4 108 河崎　会 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4 2 10.27 8
5 133 毛利　木花 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4
6 135 野吾　侑希 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 6 11.99 22
7 111 窪　悠李 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 1 9.92 7
8 121 稲場　愛琉 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 4 11.41 17

3組 順位 タイム 順位
1 122 大手　美月 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 4 10.73 13
2 123 加藤　楓 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 1 9.55 4
3 124 佐々木　優 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 3 10.70 12
4 125 佐藤　季來 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 5 10.95 15
5 126 永田　結楽 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 6 11.26 16
6 127 中村　香凛 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 2 10.30 9
7 128 信永　光沙季 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5
8 129 水野  瑠衣 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 7 11.59 19

4組 順位 タイム 順位
1
2 117 宮本　七香 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 6 10.30 9
3 139 藤枝　とう子 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 7 10.73 13
4 118 前田　望実 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 1 9.28 1
5 116 森井　夢依 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3 9.53 3
6 140 藤根　悠奈 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 4 9.61 5
7 101 寺崎　心望 下新川郡陸協 小学生 6 2 9.50 2
8 141 山内　香鈴 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 5 9.87 6



300m
1組 順位 タイム 順位

1 18 北島　旬 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 4 61.72 3
2 19 清川　亜斗夢 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 5 64.08 4
3 20 酒井　郁弥 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 6 64.46 5
4 23 中田 大晴 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 2 50.79 1
5 24 畠山　峻 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6
6 26 山下　夕翔 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 5 3 59.61 2
7 14 清川　樹生 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 7 67.55 6
8 1 田畑　颯一郎 下新川郡陸協 中学生 2 1 41.85

2組 順位 タイム 順位
1 134 酒井  春佳 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 6 57.22 6
2 121 稲場　愛琉 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 7 68.83 7
3 123 加藤　楓 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 4 54.39 4
4 128 信永　光沙季 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5
5 136 櫻井　菜々美 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 5 55.32 5
6 118 前田　望実 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 1 48.70 1
7 137 川尻　悠加 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 2 53.34 2
8 141 山内　香鈴 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3 54.11 3

80mH
男子
1組 順位 タイム 順位

3 5 中村　純 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4
4 21 九里  大雅 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 5 20.21 10
5 9 山口　凛人 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 4 16.94 7
6 29 岡本　駿貴 Team.I 小学生 6 1 13.95 1
7 17 前田  蒼太 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 3 16.60 6
8 11 青木　漣 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 2 14.27 2

2組 順位 タイム 順位
3 8 平川　京馳 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 5 18.01 9
4 14 清川　樹生 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 6 24.93 11
5 10 中村　凌 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3 16.03 5
6 23 中田 大晴 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 1 15.13 3
7 13 松井　優汰 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 4 17.91 8
8 15 高瀬　銀零 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 2 15.74 4

女子
1組 順位 タイム 順位

5 107 水橋　歩夢 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4 3 17.05 7
6 109 下村　莉奈 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 4 17.61 8
7 110 安田　ゆめ 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 2 16.57 6
8 112 小松　心奏 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1 13.06 1

2組 順位 タイム 順位
5 113 岡田　一花 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1 14.60 2
6 114 佐伯　心優 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 4 15.42 5
7 138 土田　優 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3 15.28 4
8 115 林　夕羽佳 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 2 14.61 3



走高跳
記録 順位

男子 1 5 中村　純 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4 1m10 3
2 8 平川　京馳 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6
3 10 中村　凌 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1m00 4
4 11 青木　漣 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1m15 2
5 29 岡本　駿貴 Team.I 小学生 6 1m33 1
6
7

女子 1 107 水橋　歩夢 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4 1m05 4
2 109 下村　莉奈 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 1m05 4
3 110 安田　ゆめ 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 1m00 7
4 119 宮袋　璃香 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 1m15 2
5 120 吉野　鈴夏 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 1m00 7
6 112 小松　心奏 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1m31 1
7 113 岡田　一花 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1m10 3
8 114 佐伯　心優 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 1m05 4
9

10

走幅跳
順位

男子 1 19 清川　亜斗夢 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 2m20 2m14 12

2 20 酒井　郁弥 滑川ジュニア 小学生 4 2m29 2m62 10

3 6 釈永　琉翔 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 2m24 2m08 11

4 7 水野　龍晴 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 3m26 2m86 8

5 16 西尾　琉生 滑川ジュニア 小学生 5 2m68 9

6 2 勝田　未来 下新川郡陸協 小学生 6 4m04 4m14 1

7 9 山口　凛人 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3m33 3m47 5

8 12 水落　大聖 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3m18 3m37 6

9 13 松井　優汰 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3m16 3m35 7

10 15 高瀬　銀零 滑川ジュニア 小学生 6 3m73 2

11 22 河浦　侑真 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3m56 3m55 3

12 24 畠山　峻 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 13

13 25 穂積 一星 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3m50 3m53 4

14 13

15 13



女子 1 102 佐々木　六花 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 1 1m52 14

2 103 池田　新菜 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 2 1m62 2m13 11

3 104 青木　菜南 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 2 1m67 1m67 12

4 105 下村　桃香 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 3 1m56 1m64 13

5 106 佐々木　仁胡 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 3 2m29 10

6 108 河崎　会 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 4 3m08 3m07 7

7 111 窪　悠李 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 5 2m95 2m85 8

8 136 櫻井　菜々美 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3m25 3m06 6

9 137 川尻　悠加 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3m33 3m22 4

10 139 藤枝　とう子 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 2m61 2m50 9

11 140 藤根　悠奈 ほたるいかＡＣ 小学生 6 3m10 3m30 5

12 115 林　夕羽佳 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 4m00 3m82 1

13 116 森井　夢依 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3m56 3m51 2

14 117 宮本　七香 慶応陸上クラブ 小学生 6 3m45 3m33 3
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